HARBORS & NAVIGATION COMMITTEE AND QPI MEETING

April 18-19, 2018

SPRINGHILL SUITES DOWNTOWN NEW ORLEANS

301 ST JOSEPH ST
NEW ORLEANS, LA
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THE PORT OF NEW ORLEANS

AGENDA

Wednesday, April 18

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

12:00 noon

1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Networking — Complimentary Breakfast for Springhill Guests

Chairman’s Welcome and Introductions
Welcome to New Orleans
ASA(CW) and Corps Updates
ASA(CW) Office Remarks
Corps Funding and AAPA Update
Break

Session 1 - Beneficial Use of Dredged Material

Section 1122 BUDM Pilot Program
Corps BUDM Program Update
BUDM Proposal — Stakeholder’s Perspective
Harbor Rock, Dredged Material Aggregate
Lunch — Sponsor: Port of New Orleans
MS River BUDM Success Story
Session 2 — HMT Full Use and Data Needs
AAPA HMT Agreement
Fully Maintained Projects
Navigation Channels
Coastal Nav Structures
Dredged Material Placement Facilities
Break
Session 3
Corps Navigation R&D Update
Waterborne Commerce Statistics Center
3x3x3 Feasibility Studies, Port’s Perspective
Infrastructure Investment Legislation

Adjourn for the day — Dinner on your own

Ryan McFarland
Matt Gresham

Dave Leach
Jim Walker

Jim Walker
Dylan Davis
Randy Lewis
Raed El-Farhan

Sean Duffy

Jim Walker
Jim Walker

Patty Dijoseph
Amy Tujague
Ryan McFarland
Jim Walker



Thursday, April 19

8:00 a.m. Networking — Complimentary Breakfast for Springhill Guests
8:30 a.m. USACE Perspectives Tom Davis
9:00 a.m. Session 4 — Dredging Contract Alternatives

Multiple Project Contracts Dylan Davis

Port Administered Contracts
Port Interest

Issue Identification Jim Walker
Dredging Contractor Perspective Bill Hanson
Dredge on Demand — Year-Round Contract Henry Schorr
10:00 a.m. Break
10:15 a.m. Session 5 - Dredged Material Placement Facility Issues Grady Bryant
Easements
Dike Raisings

DMMP Implementation
Joint Use of DMPA

11:30 a.m. WRDA 2018 — AAPA Requests Jim Walker
11:50 a.m. Concluding Remarks Ryan McFarland
12:00 noon Committee meeting adjourns



