## HARBORS & NAVIGATION COMMITTEE AND QPI MEETING April 18-19, 2018

SPRINGHILL SUITES DOWNTOWN NEW ORLEANS 301 ST JOSEPH ST NEW ORLEANS, LA



## AGENDA

## Wednesday, April 18

8:00 a.m.	Networking – Complimentary Breakfast for Springhill Guests	
8:30 a.m.	Chairman's Welcome and Introductions	Ryan McFarland
	Welcome to New Orleans	Matt Gresham
9:00 a.m.	ASA(CW) and Corps Updates	
	ASA(CW) Office Remarks	Dave Leach
	Corps Funding and AAPA Update	Jim Walker
10:15 a.m.	Break	
10:30 a.m.	Session 1 – Beneficial Use of Dredged Material	
	Section 1122 BUDM Pilot Program	Jim Walker
	Corps BUDM Program Update	Dylan Davis
	BUDM Proposal – Stakeholder's Perspective	Randy Lewis
	Harbor Rock, Dredged Material Aggregate	Raed El-Farhan
12:00 noon	Lunch – Sponsor: Port of New Orleans	
	MS River BUDM Success Story	Sean Duffy
1:00 p.m.	Session 2 – HMT Full Use and Data Needs	
	AAPA HMT Agreement	Jim Walker
	Fully Maintained Projects	Jim Walker
	Navigation Channels	
	Coastal Nav Structures	
	Dredged Material Placement Facilities	
3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:15 p.m.	Session 3	
	Corps Navigation R&D Update	Patty Dijoseph
	Waterborne Commerce Statistics Center	Amy Tujague
	3x3x3 Feasibility Studies, Port's Perspective	Ryan McFarland
	Infrastructure Investment Legislation	Jim Walker
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn for the day – Dinner on your own	

## Thursday, April 19

8:00 a.m.	Networking – Complimentary Breakfast for Springhill Guest	S
8:30 a.m.	USACE Perspectives	Tom Davis
9:00 a.m.	Session 4 – Dredging Contract Alternatives	
	Multiple Project Contracts	Dylan Davis
	Port Administered Contracts	
	Port Interest	
	Issue Identification	Jim Walker
	Dredging Contractor Perspective	Bill Hanson
	Dredge on Demand – Year-Round Contract	Henry Schorr
10:00 a.m.	Break	
10:15 a.m.	Session 5 – Dredged Material Placement Facility Issues	Grady Bryant
	Easements	
	Dike Raisings	
	DMMP Implementation	
	Joint Use of DMPA	
11:30 a.m.	WRDA 2018 – AAPA Requests	Jim Walker
11:50 a.m.	Concluding Remarks	Ryan McFarland
12:00 noon	Committee meeting adjourns	